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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

EREDMENYEK
MAGYAR KING KLUB KIALLITAS
SOLT 2013 JANUAR 10-13
BIRALO: JIM MURPHY (USA)
59 KIALLITO 697 KIALLITOTT GALAMB

GRAND CHAMPION

. KOVACS LASZLO 158 EGYEB OREG TOJO
FAJTAGYOZTES
. PETER FERENC 2102 VOROSFAKO SZALAGOSFIATAL HiM
. MANFRED  SCHMIDT 2329R0O GRIZZLI OREG TOJO
. GABRIEL SKOROMASLEJ 5 SK FEHER OREG HiM
. POLOSKEI  LASZLO 2374 FEHER FIATAL TOJO
KOVACS ATTILA 66 KEK FIATAL HiM
. KOVACS LASZLO 205 EGYEB FIATAL TOJO
. POLOSKEI  LASZLO 2352 FEHER FIATAL HiM
. KATHI IMRE 713 VOROS FIATAL HiM
. HALAS PETER 5934 VOROSKOVACSOLT OREG TOJO
KOVACS LASZLO 214 VOROSKOVACSOLT FIATAL TOJO
KOVACS LASZLO 112 EGYEB OREG HiM
PETER FERENC 2099 GRIZZLI FIATAL HiM
KOVACS ATTILA 99 KEKKOVACSOLT FIATAL TOJO
KOCSIS BALAZS 20458 RITKA FIATAL TOJO
PETER FERENC 2086 GRIZZLI FIATAL TOJO
KOVACS ATTILA 66 KEKKOVACSOLT OREG HiM
GABRIEL SKOROMASLEJ 406 SK VOROSKOVACSOLT FIATAL HiM
KATHI IMRE 19292 VOROS OREG HiM
POLOSKEI  LASzLO 442 FEHER OREG TOJO
MACKO JANOS 34179 KEKKOVACSOLT FIATAL HiM
NEMET SANDOR 9396 VOROS FIATAL TOJO
HALAS PETER 5918 FEKETEBABOS OREG HiM
PAVEL LAJOS 29781 KEK OREG HiM
MARKO JANOS 16551 FEKETEBABOS FIATAL TOJO
KATHI IMRE 740 SARGA FIATAL TOJO
JANKO GABOR 6057 FEKETE OREG TOJO
VLADIMIR  HEGEDUSIC 154 HR FEKETEBABOS OREG TOJO
ELES BARNABAS 1818 RITKA FIATAL HiM
ELES BARNABAS 1815 VOROSFAKO SZALAGOSFIATAL TOJO
MACKO JANOS 10351 VOROSFAKO SZALAGOS OREG HiM
GABRIEL SKOROMASLEJ 290 SK SARGA OREG TOJO
SZENCZI KAROLY 4371 KEK FIATAL TOJO
PAVEL LAJOS 25502 INDIGO FIATAL HiM
MLADEN CIZMESENKIN  417HR KEK OREG TOJO
EIBEL ISTVAN 28308 FEKETE OREG HiM
PAVEL FARKAS 127SK FEKETEBABOS FIATAL HiM
MARKO JANOS 16245 VOROSKOVACSOLT OREG HIiM
POKORNY! SANDOR 10264 VOROS OREG TOJO
PETER FERENC 2088 DUN FIATAL TOJO
GABRIEL SKOROMASLEJ 249 SK GRIZZLI OREG HiM
ELEK GYULA 2940 EGYEB FIATAL HiM
HORVATH  FERENC 7371 KEKKOVACSOLT OREG TOJO

PAVEL LAJOS 25525 EzZUST FIATAL TOJO



45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
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KOVACS
ZSIGA
DUDAS
POKORNY!
JANKO
PAVEL
GABRIEL
MARKO
KEREZSI
ELES
PAVEL
PALINKAS
PETER
HODI
HODI

FEHER FIATAL HiM

. POLOSKEI
. VONNAK

. CSESZNEG
. GABRIEL

FARKAS

. CSESZNEG
. CSESZNEG
. VONNAK

. VONNAK

. PETO

. KOVACS

. CSESZNEG
. VONNAK

. CSESZNEG
. GABRIEL

. POLOSKEI
. FARKAS

. POLOSKEI
. GABRIEL

. FARKAS

. PAVEL

. KOVACS

. POLOSKEI
. FARKAS

. HAGYMASI
. POLOSKEI
. GABRIEL

. GABRIEL

. PAVEL

. GABRIEL

. HORVATH
. KOVACS

. PETO

. ROBERT

. KEREZSI

. VONNAK

. GULYAS

. MANFRED

SANDOR
ISTVAN
PAL
SANDOR
GABOR
LAJOS
SKOROMASLEJ
JANOS
KAROLY
BARNABAS
LAJOS
FERENC
FERENC
ZSOLT
ZSOLT

LASZLO
JOZSEF
GYORGY
SKOROMASLEJ
BELA
GYORGY
GYORGY
JOZSEF
JOZSEF
ZOLTAN
SANDOR
GYORGY
JOZSEF
GYORGY
SKOROMASLEJ
LASZLO

BELA

LASZLO
SKOROMASLEJ
BELA

FARKAS
SANDOR
LASZLO

BELA

ATTILA
LASZLO
SKOROMASLEJ
SKOROMASLEJ
FARKAS
SKOROMASLEJ
FERENC
SANDOR
ZOLTAN
KOSAK
KAROLY
JOZSEF
JOZSEF
SCHMIDT

1473
15847
20398
2150
6067
25517
207 SK
13423
13983
5800
29813
2911
23668
35734
40839

2352
470
32573
236 SK
2590
32510
32535
431
449
448RO
1456
32517
410
32537
211 SK
2356
2573
2353
243 SK
2581
8SK
1471
2392
2542
1030
2369
218 SK
256 SK
7SK
286 SK
4134
1450
451R0O
167HR
2315
404
2802
728RO

FEKETE FIATAL TOJO

HIGITOTT SZALAGOS FIATAL TOJO

FEKETE FIATAL HiM

SARGA FIATAL HiM

RITKA OREG HiM
INDIGO FIATAL TOJO

SARGA OREG HiM
INDIGO OREG HIiM

INDIGO OREG TOJO
VOROSFAKO SZALAGOS OREG TOJO
EZUST OREG TOJO

SARGAFAKO FIATAL TOJO

RITKA OREG TOJO

EZUST OREG HiM

EZUST FIATAL HiM
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FEHER FIATAL TOJO

. POLOSKEI
. FARKAS

VONNAK

. MANFRED
. CSESZNEG
. GABRIEL

. CSESZNEG
. GABRIEL

. POLOSKEI
. CSESZNEG
. FARKAS

. GULYAS

. VONNAK

. FARKAS

. CSESZNEG
. CSESZNEG
. CSESZNEG
. POLOSKEI
. PAVEL

. PAVEL

. POLOSKEI
. GABRIEL

. POLOSKEI
. HORVATH
. ROBERT

. CSESZNEG
. GABRIEL

. PAVEL

. GABRIEL

. GABRIEL

. POLOSKEI
. GABRIEL

. VONNAK

. KOVACS

. KENDER

. GABRIEL

. MANFRED
. VONNAK

LASZLO

BELA

JOZSEF
SCHMIDT
GYORGY
SKOROMASLEJ
GYORGY
SKOROMASLEJ
LASZLO
GYORGY
BELA

JOZSEF
JOZSEF

BELA
GYORGY
GYORGY
GYORGY
LASZLO
FARKAS
FARKAS
LASZLO
SKOROMASLEJ
LASZLO
FERENC
KOSAK
GYORGY
SKOROMASLEJ
FARKAS
SKOROMASLEJ
SKOROMASLEJ
LASZLO
SKOROMASLEJ
JOZSEF
SANDOR
NORBERT
SKOROMASLEJ
SCHMIDT
JOZSEF

2374
2580
412
772RO
32562
807 SK
32494
259 SK
2351
32527
2582
2807
406
2539
32519
32569
32592
2358
96SK
67SK
2358
237 SK
2373
4144
144HR
32506
278 SK
41SK
280 SK
208 SK
2375
260 SK
424
1533
14165
210 SK
727R0O
428
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PETO ZOLTAN

PETO ZOLTAN

ROBERT KOSAK

POLOSKElI  LASzZLO

GABRIEL SKOROMASLEJ

SowmI LADISLAV

PETO ZOLTAN

KENDER NORBERT
FEHER OREG HiM

. GABRIEL SKOROMASLEJ

. POLOSKEI  LASZLO

. POLOSKEI  LASZLO

. GABRIEL SKOROMASLEJ

. CSESZNEG GYORGY

. POLOSKEI  LASZLO

. RENDECZKI JANOS

. JUHASZ TIBOR

. PAVEL FARKAS

. POLOSKEI  LASZLO

. FARAGO ZOLTAN

. VONNAK JOZSEF

. VONNAK JOZSEF

. VLADIMIR  HEGEDUSIC
VOROS FIATAL HiM

KATHI IMRE

. MADARASZ ISTVAN

NEMET SANDOR

NEMET SANDOR

. POKORNYI SANDOR

. PALINKAS  FERENC

JANKO GABOR

. PALINKAS  FERENC

. JANKO GABOR

. JANKO GABOR

. KEREZSI KAROLY

. POKORNYI SANDOR

VOROS OREG HiM

531RO
452R0O
117HR
2367

231 SK
79SL

497RO
14161

5 SK
428
454
26 SK
895
422
10570
25004
63SK
404
26125
344
304
639 HR

713
22537
9410
9405
2145
2856
1361
2838
1334
1327
2314
2116

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
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ROBERT
KOVACS
FARKAS
GABRIEL
PAVEL
FARKAS
PALINKAS
KOVACS
PALINKAS
MANFRED
PALINKAS
KOVACS
SOMI
VONNAK
KOVACS

KOSAK
SANDOR
BELA
SKOROMASLEJ
FARKAS

BELA

FERENC
SANDOR
FERENC
SCHMIDT
FERENC
SANDOR
LADISLAV
JOZSEF
SANDOR

FEHER OREG TOJO

. POLOSKEI
. POLOSKEI
. CSESZNEG
. POLOSKEI
. CSESZNEG
GULYAS

. CSESZNEG
. POLOSKEI
. VONNAK

. FARKAS

. GABRIEL

. FARKAS

. GABRIEL

. KENDER

. VONNAK

. PALINKAS
. PALINKAS
. VONNAK

. PAVEL
PALINKAS

LASZLO
LASZLO
GYORGY
LASZLO
GYORGY
JOZSEF
GYORGY
LASZLO
JOZSEF

BELA
SKOROMASLEJ
BELA
SKOROMASLEJ
NORBERT
JOZSEF
REBEKA
FERENC
JOZSEF
FARKAS
FERENC

VOROS FIATAL TOJO

NEMET
JANKO

. PALINKAS
. GABRIEL
. POKORNY
POKORNY
NEMET
JANKO
JANKO

. KENDER

SANDOR
GABOR
FERENC
SKOROMASLEJ
SANDOR
SANDOR
SANDOR
GABOR
GABOR
NORBERT

VOROS OREG TOJO

165HR
1510
2566
263 SK
86SK
42716
2868
1482
2873
767RO
2881
1470
88SL
408
1450

442
443
877
437
956
14149
973
414
328
23003
44 SK
31977
34SK
3353
310
42900
2144
343
723SK
2116

9396
1335
2889
478 SK
2158
2156
9412
1355
1330
14164
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. KATHI

GABRIEL
NEMET

. MADARASZ

KATHI
KATHI
JANKO

. JANKO

. KEREZSI

. JANKO

. JANKO

. JANKO

. POKORNY!

SARGA FIATAL HiM

. POKORNYI

GABRIEL
GABRIEL

. POKORNYI
. GABRIEL

IMRE
SKOROMASLEJ
SANDOR
ISTVAN

IMRE

IMRE

GABOR
GABOR
KAROLY
GABOR
GABOR
GABOR
SANDOR

SANDOR
SKOROMASLEJ
SKOROMASLEJ
SANDOR
SKOROMASLEJ

SARGA OREG HiM

. GABRIEL

JANKO

. POKORNY!
. MADARASZ
. JANKO

FEKETE FIATAL HiM

. DUDAS

KOVACS

. RENDECZKI

PAVEL
KOVACS
EIBEL
HALAS

. DUDAS
. KOVACS
. EIBEL

. ELEK

. KOVACS
. PAVEL

. EIBEL

. MANFRED
. KEREZSI
. PUTZ

. HALAS

. HALAS

. ROBERT

SKOROMASLEJ
GABOR
SANDOR
ISTVAN
GABOR

PAL
LASZLO
JANOS
LAJOS
LASZLO
ISTVAN
PETER
PAL
ATTILA
ISTVAN
GYULA
LASZLO
FARKAS
ISTVAN
SCHMIDT
KAROLY
LASZLO
PETER
PETER
KOSAK

19292
589 SK
16806
8564
19347
19301
756
6038
8463
6008
21833
20823
10295

2150
412 SK
498 SK
2121
456 SK

207 SK
6063
10255
8565
6014

20398
211
2262
25528
282
1564
1746
20391
62
1569
2936
276
79SK
1571
723R0O
2324
4072
1738
1771
195HR
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. POKORNYI SANDOR

GABRIEL SKOROMASLEJ]

. MADARASZ ISTVAN
. MADARASZ ISTVAN
. KATHI IMRE

. JANKO GABOR

SARGA FIATAL TOJO
. KATHI IMRE
KATHI IMRE

. POKORNYI SANDOR

NEMET SANDOR

. POKORNYI SANDOR

ISTOK LASZLO
PAVEL FARKAS
GABRIEL ~ SKOROMASLEJ

. POKORNYI SANDOR

SARGA OREG TOJO

. GABRIEL SKOROMASLEJ

JANKO GABOR

. MADARASZ ISTVAN
. JANKO GABOR
. JANKO GABOR

FEKETE FIATAL TOJO

. KOVACS SANDOR

MANFRED SCHMIDT
HUSZAR  JOZSEF

EIBEL ISTVAN
PETER FERENC
KOK PETER
ELEK GYULA

. MARKO JANOS
. MARKO JANOS

. ISTOK LASZLO
. EIBEL ISTVAN
. PUTZ LASZLO
. KOVACS  SANDOR
. PAVEL FARKAS
. RENDECZKI JANOS

. HALAS PETER

10264
220 SK
8552
39017
19321
6007

740
710
2165
9406
2133
2750
891SK
487 SK
2163

290 SK
21823
13925
21801
6023

1473
749RO
25342
1593
2053
27402
2938
16536
16538
2756
1597
4073
1475
598SK
2251
1776
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MARKO
SOoMI

FEKETE OREG HiM

EIBEL
KOK
CSESZNEG
HALAS
ELEK
EIBEL
RENDECZK
KEREZSI
PUTZ
KOVACS
ROBERT

. KOVACS

KOVACS
HODI
MERNYEI
MERNYEI
MACKO
GABRIEL

. PAVEL

HODI

. EIBEL
. SZAKALOS
. SZAKALOS
. DUDAS

. SZENCZI

. BALOG

. KOVACS

. SZENCZI

. ROBERT

. EIBEL

. HUSZAR

. PAVEL

. PAVEL

. PAVEL

. HUSZAR

. DUDAS

. VIGNALIK
. MERNYEI
. HUSZAR

. PAVEL

. SOMI

. HODI

. HUSZAR

. ROBERT

. MLADEN

. MLADEN

. MLADEN

. SZAKALOS

JANOS
LADISLAV

ISTVAN
PETER
GYORGY
PETER
GYULA
ISTVAN
JANOS
KAROLY
LASZLO
LASZLO
KOSAK

KEK FIATAL HiM

ATTILA
ATTILA
ZSOLT
ISTVAN
ISTVAN
JANOS
SKOROMASLEJ
LAJOS
ZSOLT
ISTVAN
MATYAS
MATYAS

PAL

KAROLY
FERENC
ATTILA
KAROLY
KOSAK
ISTVAN
JOZSEF
LAJOS
FARKAS
LAJOS
JOZSEF

PAL

JANOS
ISTVAN
JOZSEF
LAJOS
LADISLAV
ZSOLT
JOZSEF
KOSAK
CIZMESENKIN
CIZMESENKIN
CIZMESENKIN
MATYAS

16539
98SL

28308
14000
932
5888
23781
28350
10585
8449
5391
182
152 HR

66

59
40827
4222
4211
34182
440 SK
25497
40862
1653
4251
4272
20409
4372
30150
82
4362
158HR
1599
25370
25501
323SK
25511
25366
20407
1673
4223
25375
25488
90SL
40855
25349
130 HR
402HR
434HR
429HR
4242

PN A WNE

FEKETE OREG TOJO
JANKO GABOR
DUDAS PAL
PETER FERENC
PETER FERENC
DUDAS PAL
ISTOK LASZLO
EIBEL ISTVAN
RENDECZKI JANOS
SOMI LADISLAV

KEK FIATAL TOJO

. SZENCZI  KAROLY
VARGA ANDRAS
KEREZSI  KAROLY
MACKO JANOS
DUDAS PAL
. VIGNALIK  JANOS
DUDAS PAL
. KOVACS  ATTILA
. HUSZAR  JOZSEF
. SZAKALOS MATYAS
. VARGA ANDRAS
. MLADEN  CIZMESENKIN
. HUSZAR JOZSEF
. HUSZAR  JOZSEF
. EIBEL ISTVAN
. HUSZAR  JOZSEF
. EIBEL ISTVAN
. MLADEN  CIZMESENKIN
. HUSZAR JOZSEF
. KOVACS  SANDOR
. SZAKALOS MATYAS
. PUTZ LASZLO
. MLADEN  CIZMESENKIN
. HUSZAR  JOZSEF
. KOVACS SANDOR
. GABRIEL SKOROMASLEJ
. HUSZAR JOZSEF
. MLADEN  CIZMESENKIN
. MLADEN  CIZMESENKIN
. MLADEN  CIZMESENKIN
. MLADEN  CIZMESENKIN
. PAVEL FARKAS
. VIGNALIK  JANOS
. szucs BENJAMIN
. ROBERT  KOSAK
. HAGYMASI ATTILA

6057

34832
23699
23670
34841
3871

30000
10554
994SL

4371
1993
2329
34200
20386
1661
20417
83
25335
4259
1997
448HR
25332
25364
1556
25355
1587
407HR
25330
1458
4257
4067
449HR
25368
1413
439 SK
25369
406HR
499HR
453HR
411HR
26SK
1686
39706
109 HR
1034
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HUSZAR
VIGNALIK
DUDAS
HODI
HUSZAR

. PAVEL
. SZAKALOS

MERNYEI

. SZAKALOS
. HAGYMASI

KOVACS
ROBERT
MLADEN

. PAVEL
. SZAKALOS

JOZSEF
JANOS
PAL
ZSOLT
JOZSEF

KEK OREG HiM

LAJOS
MATYAS
ISTVAN
MATYAS
ATTILA
SANDOR
KOSAK
CIZMESENKIN
LAJOS
MATYAS

25351
1677

20418
40821
25371

29781
5668
15598
5685
19726
799
177 HR
427HR
29777
15747

KEK KOVACSOLT FIATAL HiM

. MACKO

HUSZAR
PETER
MACKO
HODI
KOVACS
KOVACS

. PETER

. KOVACS

. RENDECZK
. HUSZAR

. RENDECZK
. KOVACS

. PUTZ

JANOS
JOZSEF
FERENC
JANOS
ZSOLT
SANDOR
LASZLO
FERENC
ATTILA
JANOS
JOZSEF
JANOS
SANDOR
LASZLO

34179
25352
2039
34178
40850
1452
43259
2029
88
2224
25328
2233
1414
4070

KEK KOVACSOLT OREG HiM

. KOVACS

PETER
MERNYEI

. MACKO
. KOVACS

ATTILA
FERENC
ISTVAN
JANOS
ATTILA

66
17788
5518
28628
60
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KEK OREG TOJO

. MLADEN  CIZMESENKIN  417HR
MACKO JANOS 10358
HODI ZSOLT 204
ELES BARNABAS 5817
DUDAS PAL 41118
MERNYEI  ISTVAN 15602
DUDAS PAL 41111
SZENCZI  KAROLY 15791
. SZAKALOS MATYAS 5672

KEK KOVACSOLT FIATAL TOJO
. KOVACS ATTILA 99
HODI ZSOLT 40832
HUSZAR  JOZSEF 25361
HODI ZSOLT 40833
PETER FERENC 2067
EIBEL ISTVAN 1589
. CSESZNEG GYORGY 32489
. KOVACS ATTILA 60
. PETER FERENC 2020
. CSESZNEG GYORGY 32534
. SIPOS GABOR 40762
. KOVACS SANDOR 1523
. EIBEL ISTVAN 1607
. HUSZAR JOZSEF 25329
. MARKO JANOS 16542
. PUTZ LASZLO 4080
. KOVACS ATTILA 69
. ROBERT  KOSAK 112HR
. DUDAS PAL 20405
. SIPOS GABOR 40764
. EIBEL ISTVAN 1559
. KOVACS ATTILA 90
. EIBEL ISTVAN 1620
. szUcs BENJAMIN 39681
. SOMI LADISLAV 777SL

KEK KOVACSOLT OREG HiM
. HORVATH FERENC 7371
HORVATH FERENC 15575
PETER FERENC 23667
. PETER FERENC 17765
. PETER FERENC 23731
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VOROS KOVACSOLT FIATAL HiM

. GABRIEL
KOVACS
PETER
PETO
PETER
ROBERT
KOVACS
. HAGYMASI
. DUDAS
. szUcs

. SIPOS

. EIBEL

. PETO

. KOVACS
. DOBRA
. PETER

. PETER

. PETER

. ELES

. KOVACS
. SOMI

. KOVACS
. szUcs

SKOROMASLEJ 406 SK

LASZLO
FERENC
ZOLTAN
FERENC
KOSAK
ATTILA
ATTILA
PAL
BENJAMIN
GABOR
ISTVAN
ZOLTAN
LASZLO
ISTVAN
FERENC
FERENC
FERENC
BARNABAS
ATTILA
LADISLAV
LASZLO
BENJAMIN

. CSESZNEG GYORGY

203
2077
507RO
2051
140HR
81
1011
20408
39693
40765
1619
478RO
43257
2496
2080
2036
2081
1814
79
87SL
287
39751
32555

VOROS KOVACSOLT OREG HiM

. MARKO

. CSESZNEG

PAVEL
. HAGYMASI
LASSAN
KENDER
KOVACS
GECSE

. PAVEL

JANOS
GYORGY
LAJOS
ATTILA
JANOS
NORBERT
LASZLO
LASZLO
LAJOS

16245
36435
29779
19724
10336
3331
124
24950
29775

VOROS FAKO FIATAL HiM

. PETER
PALINKAS
ZSIGA
SZENCZI
KOVACS
PUTZ
HUSZAR
PALINKAS
. PALINKAS
ELES

. HUSZAR

FERENC
FERENC
ISTVAN
KAROLY
ATTILA
LASZLO
JOZSEF
FERENC
FERENC
BARNABAS
JOZSEF

2102
2840
4328
4380
56
4079
25334
2851
2843
1842
25356
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6. KOVACS
7. MLADEN
8. PUTZ

SANDOR

CIZMESENKIN

LASZLO

792

448HR

7315

VOROS KOVACSOLT FIATAL TOJO

KOVACS
RENDECZKI
FARKAS
szUcs
KOVACS
KOVACS
RENDECZKI
DUDAS
GECSE
KOVACS
CSESZNEG
ELES

KOK
GECSE
szUcs
VIGNALIK
szUcs
PETER
PALINKAS
VIGNALIK
VIGNALIK

LASZLO
JANOS
BELA
BENJAMIN
ATTILA
ATTILA
JANOS
PAL
LASZLO
LASZLO
GYORGY
BARNABAS
PETER
LASZLO
BENJAMIN
JANOS
BENJAMIN
FERENC
FERENC
JANOS
JANOS

214
2232
2575
39709
100
72
2219
20390
33746
269
32481
1820
27397
33755
39711
1662
39713
2094
2859
1676
1679

VOROS KOVACSOLT OREG TOJO

5934
5819

10325
870

HALAS PETER
ELES BARNABAS
. KOVACS LASZLO
. LASSAN JANOS
. CSESZNEG GYORGY

VOROS FAKO FIATAL TOJO
ELES BARNABAS 1815
. PALINKAS FERENC 2865
. MLADEN  CIZMESENKIN  462HR
ELES BARNABAS 1836
. PALINKAS FERENC 2852
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VOROS FAKO OREG HIiM

MACKO

. KOVACS

PAVEL

. PALINKAS
. PALINKAS
. PALINKAS

ELES

. PALINKAS
. PALINKAS

EZUST FIATAL HiM

. HODI
. HODI

. HODI

DUN FIATAL TOJO
. PETER

GRIZZLE FIATAL Him

PETER

. VONNAK
. CSESZNEG
. CSESZNEG

MARKO
HALAS
PETO

. HALAS
. POLOSKEI
. PETER

. PETO

. PALINKAS
. PETER

. DOBRA

. HAGYMASI
. PETO

. MLADEN

. SOMI

. PAVEL

. KENDER

JANOS
ATTILA
FARKAS
FERENC
FERENC
FERENC
BARNABAS
FERENC
FERENC

ZSOLT
ZSOLT

EZUST OREG HiM

ZSOLT

FERENC

FERENC
JOZSEF
GYORGY
GYORGY
JANOS
PETER
ZOLTAN
PETER
LASZLO
FERENC
ZOLTAN
REBEKA
FERENC
ISTVAN
ATTILA
ZOLTAN
CIZMESENKIN
LADISLAV
FARKAS
NORBERT

10351
61
2125K
33316
2154
2163
5799
33304
2124

40839
40822

2088

2099
440
32492
32563
16544
1750
488RO
1739
2390
2058
513RO
3755
2105
2457
1060
534R0O
494HR
85SL
90SK
14168

35734
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VOROS FAKO OREG TOJO

. ELES BARNABAS 5800
. PALINKAS FERENC 2123
. ELES BARNABAS 21979
SARGA FAKO FIATAL TOJO
. PALINKAS FERENC 2911
. ZSIGA ISTVAN 4315
. SIPOS GABOR 40761
EZUST FIATAL TOJO
PAVEL LAJOS 25525
HODI ZSOLT 40856
PAVEL LAJOS 25513
HODI ZSOLT 40841
HODI ZSOLT 40834
HODI ZSOLT 40868
EZUST OREG TOJO
. PAVEL LAJOS 29813
. HODI ZSOLT 211
. HODI ZSOLT 201
HIGITOTT KEK FIATAL TOJO
. ZSIGA ISTVAN 15847
GRIZZLE FIATAL TOJO
PETER FERENC 2086
PETER FERENC 2062
VONNAK  JOZSEF 452
PETER FERENC 2069
DOBRA ISTVAN 2471
DOBRA ISTVAN 2461
PETO ZOLTAN 530RO
. POLOSKEI LASzLO 2368
. PAVEL FARKAS 42SK
. HALAS PETER 1749
. CSESZNEG GYORGY 32495
. PALINKAS REBEKA 3752
. szucs BENJAMIN 39694
. GULYAS JOZSEF 2817
. HAGYMASI ATTILA 1007
. HALAS PETER 1775
. RENDECZKI JANOS 2233
. HAGYMASI ATTILA 1048
. KOK PETER 27396
. RENDECZKI JANOS 2220
. HALAS PETER 1762
. MARKO JANOS 16564

. PALINKAS REBEKA 3751
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GRIZZLE OREG HiM

. GABRIEL SKOROMASLEJ 249 SK

. CSESZNEG GYORGY 845
GULYAS JOZSEF 14151
VONNAK JOZSEF 332
DOBRA ISTVAN 567

. POLOSKEI  LASZLO 431
HALAS PETER 5917
MANFRED  SCHMIDT 2315R0O

. JANKO GABOR 6061

. HAGYMASI  ATTILA 19728

. PETER FERENC 17760

FEKETE BABOS FIATAL HiM

. PAVEL FARKAS 127SK
HALAS PETER 1751
JANKO GABOR 1340
ROBERT KOSAK 128HR

. PALINKAS  REBEKA 3753

. MANFRED  SCHMIDT 723RO

FEKETE BABOS OREG HiM

. HALAS PETER 5918
KOCSIS BALAZS 25628
KOCSIS BALAZS 25630
HALAS PETER 5915
HALAS PETER 690

. MANFRED  SCHMIDT 1602RO

RITKA FIATAL HiM

. ELES BARNABAS 1818
. ELEK GYULA 2941
. PETER FERENC 2035

BOONOOMWNE

24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
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VONNAK  JOZSEF 467

PALINKAS REBEKA 3759
DUJMO JANOS 27977
FARKAS BELA 42710
KOK PETER 27403
HALAS PETER 1733
DUJMO JANOS 27944
PETO ZOLTAN 508RO
KENDER NORBERT 14170
DUJMO JANOS 9442
GRIZZLE OREG TOJO

. MANFRED SCHMIDT 2329RO
DOBRA ISTVAN 550
PETO ZOLTAN 649RO
VONNAK  JOZSEF 327
KOCSIS BALAZS 25640
GABRIEL  SKOROMASLEJ 530 SK
PETER FERENC 23739

. GABRIEL SKOROMASLEJ 524SK

. DOBRA ISTVAN 535

. PALINKAS REBEKA 41118

. CSESZNEG GYORGY 1007

. KEREZSI  KAROLY 13971

. VONNAK  JOZSEF 355

. HALAS PETER 5904

. VONNAK  JOZSEF 258

FEKETE BABOS FIATAL TOJO

MARKO JANOS 16551
MANFRED SCHMIDT 749RO
JANKO GABOR 1346
KOCSIS BALAZS 20463
JANKO GABOR 1348
DUJMO JANOS 9448
PAVEL FARKAS 73SK
HALAS PETER 1772
JANKO GABOR 1370
DUJMO JANOS 27960

FEKETE BABOS OREG TOJO

. VLADIMIR HEGEDUSIC 154 HR
. ZSIGA ISTVAN 15822

RITKA FIATAL TOJO

. KOCSIS BALAZS 20458
. PETER FERENC 2066
. PETER FERENC 2046



RITKA OREG HiM

1. JANKO GABOR
2. PETER FERENC
3. ELES BARNABAS
4. PAVEL FARKAS
INDIGO FIATAL HiM
1. PAVEL LAJOS
2. ROBERT KOSAK
INDIGO OREG HiM
1. MARKO JANOS
2. JANKO GABOR
EGYEB FIATAL HiM
1. ELEK GYULA
2. PETER FERENC
3. KEREZSI KAROLY
4. VONNAK JOZSEF
5. MERNYEI ISTVAN
6. PETER FERENC
7. KOVACS LASZLO
8. PETER FERENC
9. VONNAK JOZSEF
10. ZSIGA ISTVAN
11. PETO ZOLTAN
12. MANFRED  SCHMIDT
EGYEB OREG HiM
1. KOVACS LASZLO
2. KOVACS ATTILA
3. PETER FERENC
4. HAGYMASI  ATTILA
5. GABRIEL SKOROMASLEJ
6. KEREZSI KAROLY
7. LASSAN JANOS
8. CSESZNEG GYORGY
9. SZAKALOS MATYAS
CSAPATVERSENY:
I. HELYEZET KOVACS LASZLO
Il, HELYEZET PETER FERENC

lll. HELYEZET

6067
23719
5835
43SK

25502
159HR

13423
6041

2940
2056
2349
419
4216
2074
266
2071
468
41055
487RO
761RO

112
184
17802
19775
553 SK
8444
10324
36348
15750

POLOSKEI LASZLO
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. ZSIGA ISTVAN 41075
. ZSIGA ISTVAN 4319
RITKA OREG TOJO

. PETER FERENC 23668

INDIGO FIATAL TOJO

. PAVEL LAJOS 25517

. ZSIGA ISTVAN 4321

. JANKO GABOR 1363

. PETER FERENC 2026

INDIGO OREG TOJO

. KEREZSI KAROLY 13983

. PAVEL LAJOS 29784

. GABRIEL SKOROMASLEJ 592 SK

EGYEB FIATAL TOJO

. KOVACS LASZLO 205

. HAGYMASI ATTILA 1010
szucs BENJAMIN 39696
KOVACS LASZLO 43266
PAVEL LAJOS 25529
PETO ZOLTAN 454R0O
KOVACS ATTILA 54

. PETER FERENC 2084

. KOVACS SANDOR 1528

. FARKAS BELA 2559

. szucs BENJAMIN 39702

. PETER FERENC 2111

. GECSE LASZLO 33759

. HUSZAR JOZSEF 25360

. JANKO GABOR 1350

EGYEB OREG TOJO

. KOVACS LASZLO 158
KOVACS LASZLO 113
FARKAS BELA 31970
ELEK GYULA 23772

. HALAS PETER 5739



